


HF750DT-PRO

MODEL : HEDGE TRIMMER MODEL HF750DT-PRO

REF.NO. PARTS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE(EX-WORKS)  
IN JAPANESE YEN

1
2
3 A325-100002 CRANK CASE , UPPER 1 \2.052
4 A325-101002 CRANK CASE , LOWER 1 \891
5 136-141 CLUTCH DRUM 1 \648
6 136-142 PINION 1 \2.025
7 136-003 CRANK GEAR ASS'Y 1 \4.050
8 118-100 ROD 2 \1.161
9 030-110 PLATE, ROD SLIDE 1 \149

10 118-127 STAY 1 \1.620
11 056-106 BLADE , UPPER 1 \3.038
12 056-107 BLADE , LOWER 1 \3.038
13 118-155 FRONT HANDLE 1 \743

14 A361-109000 TURNING REAR HANDLE for 
Kawasaki engine TH23DVX 1 \2.228

14 A361-108001 TURNING REAR HANDLE for 
Kawasaki engine TG18DVX 1 \2.228

14 T354-102000
TURNING REAR HANDLE for 
Mitsubishi engine TL201 / TL23 / 
TL26

1 \2.228

15 A325-104004 FELT 1 \176
16 A028-002019 BLADE COVER 1 \520
17 A325-102004 BLADE HOLDER 1 \194
18 A325-103004 RETAINER 1 \135
19 A287-110002 BLADE GUARD 1 \335
20
21
22 K354-060010 BEARING 6001 2RS 1 \446
23 K353-006080 BEARING 608 ZZ 3 \284
24 K283-026000 SNAP RING STW - 26 1 \24
25
26 K011-050200 BOLT M5 X 20 2 \10
27 K054-050160 BOLT M5X16 7 \14
28 K054-060160 BOLT M6X16 2 \15
29 A040-002009 BOLT , BLADE SLIDE 4 \65
30 A040-003009 BOLT , BLADE SLIDE 1 \65
31 R055-000100 GREASE NIPPLE 1 \41
32 K055-060400 BOLT M6X40 1 \30
33 K055-060600 BOLT M6X60 1 \30
34 K054-060350 BOLT M6X35 2 \26
35 K010-030050 BOLT M3X5 2 \10
36
37 K162-050000 FLANGE NUT M5 2 \10
38 K164-060000 U-NUT M6 5 \10
39 K151-060000 NUT M6 2 \10
40 K151-060000 NUT M6 1 \10
41
42
43 008-250 WASHER, BLADE SLIDE 5 \10


	test: 


